Orange Bowl

SPORTS CAR

SATURDAY, JANUARY 11
Compulsory Driver's Meeting

Time Trials—BM-CM-DM-EM-FM

Time Trials—FP-GP-HM

Lunch

Time Trials—BP-CP-DP-EP-GM

Emergency Time Trials

First Race—BM-CM-DM-EM-FM—Eight Laps—30.4 Miles

SUNDAY, JANUARY 12
Second Race—FP-GP-HM—Eight Laps—30.4 Miles
Third Race—BP-CP-DP-EP-GM—Eight Laps—30.4 Miles
Fourth Race—FP-GP-HM—25 Laps—95 Miles
Fifth Race—BP-CP-DP-EP-GM—25 Laps—95 Miles

Sixth Race—BM-CM-DM-EM-FM—25 Laps—95 Miles .

1151

RACES

9 AM.

10 AM. to 11:20 AM.
11:30 AM. to 12:50 P.M.
12:50 P.M. to 1:30 P.M.
1:30 P.M. to 2:50 P.M.
3:00 P.M. to 3:30 P.M.

3:45 P.M. to 4.15 P.M.

9:45 AM.
.10:30 AM.
11:15 AM.

1:00 P.M.

2:45 P.M.



