## Orange Bowl SPORTS CAR RACES

## SATURDAY, JANUARY 11

Compulsory Driver's Meeting .												. 9	A.M.
Time Trials—BM-CM-DM-EM-FM									10	A.M.	to	11:20	A.M.
Time Trials—FP-GP-HM									11:30	A.M	. to	12:50	P.M.
Lunch				•					12:5	0 P.A	A. t	1:30	P.M.
Time Trials—BP-CP-DP-EP-GM									1:3	0 P.	A. t	0 2:50	P.M.
Emergency Time Trials									3:0	00 P.A	A. t	3:30	P.M.
First Race—BM-CM-DM-EM-FM—	-Eig	ght	L	ps-	-3	0.4	м	iles	. 3:	15 P.	vi. t	o 4.15	P.M.

SUNDAY, JANUARY 12		
Second Race—FP-GP-HM—Eight Laps—30.4 Miles	9:45	A.M.
Third Race—BP-CP-DP-EP-GM—Eight Laps—30.4 Miles	.10:30	A.M.
Fourth Race—FP-GP-HM—25 Laps—95 Miles	11:15	A.M.
Fifth Race—BP-CP-DP-EP-GM—25 Laps—95 Miles	1:00	P.M.
Sixth Race—BM-CM-DM-EM-FM—25 Laps—95 Miles	2:45	P.M.